
K E E P  S A F E  A N D  W E L L

The photo in the background is a flower in

my garden - I hoped it might brighten your

day. It has been wonderful to see blue skies

and sunshine and the trees getting their new

leaves. It's getting lighter earlier which is

making it easier to get up for my early

morning dog walks. 
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It's been great to see that more of you have joined our private Dancezing Line

Dance Facebook Group and are enjoying our virtual line dance sessions. 

If you haven't done this yet and would like help setting up, let me know and we

can guide you. 

 

 
 

Come and join me in my kitchen (usually Mondays and Thursdays at 3pm) for

some line dance fun! 

 
 

The streaming isn't always great and people have had issues with buffering and

we have lost connection a few times. If the live stream drops, simply go back

into the group and look for the new live stream and join it, as it's not possible for

us to reconnect with the original stream. 

 

For those of you who aren't on Facebook, you can still enjoy our dance

sessions - even if you just watch them, it's quite fun and gives you something to

do. 

You can see how my hair gets longer and greyer on each session!

Also, "Dancezing Duck" is making an appearance in the videos - see if you can

spot her. Check out https://thelittleyellowduckproject.org/

 

 

 

K E E P  C A L M  &  C A R R Y  O N  D A N C I N G

We have a special link for
you to access the videos of our

dance sessions.
Let me know if you 
would like the link :)



 

I have made some tutorial videos in the style that I would use to teach you in class. These can be

accessed from our website. Here are the links for you:

 

BEGINNER LEVEL

Do You Remember - http://dancezing.co.uk/2017/02/23/do-you-remember-line-dance/

Ruby Ruby - http://dancezing.co.uk/2020/04/03/ruby-ruby-line-dance/

Maverick Shuffle - http://dancezing.co.uk/2014/01/21/maverick-shuffle-line-dance/

Honey I'm Good - http://dancezing.co.uk/2018/01/31/honey-im-good-ab-line-dance/

Lipstick, Powder & Paint - http://dancezing.co.uk/2016/03/10/lipstick-powder-paint-line-dance/

The Lemon Tree - http://dancezing.co.uk/2016/02/22/the-lemon-tree-line-dance/

Until the Dawn  - http://dancezing.co.uk/2016/01/19/until-the-dawn-line-dance/

MD Honky Tonk - http://dancezing.co.uk/2019/11/14/md-honky-tonk-line-dance/

Bonaparte's Retreat - http://dancezing.co.uk/2019/07/31/bonapartes-retreat-line-dance/

 

 

 T U T O R I A L  D A N C E  V I D E O S

K E E P  C A L M  &  C A R R Y  O N  D A N C I N G
It would seem that the social distancing may well go on for quite some time and

we may not be able to get back to the dance floor as soon as we had hoped. 

 

I will do my best to come up with ideas to allow us to continue to dance and for

us to keep in touch with each other and have lots of fun.

 

Watch this space...

 



 

IMPROVER LEVEL

 

Gone West - http://dancezing.co.uk/2019/11/04/gone-west-line-dance/

Crystal Touch - http://dancezing.co.uk/2020/02/24/crystal-touch-line-dance/

Keep Young - http://dancezing.co.uk/2020/03/30/keep-young-line-dance/

La Fiesta Cubana - http://dancezing.co.uk/2018/10/10/la-fiesta-cubana-line-dance/

What A Man Gotta Do - http://dancezing.co.uk/2020/01/20/what-a-man-gotta-do-line-dance/

 

 

T U T O R I A L  D A N C E  V I D E O S

 T U T O R I A L  D A N C E  V I D E O S
 

IINTERMEDIATE LEVEL

 

Chill Factor - http://dancezing.co.uk/2015/10/13/chill-factor-line-dance/

Faithful Soul - http://dancezing.co.uk/2020/02/14/faithful-soul-line-dance/

 



T U T O R I A L  D A N C E  V I D E O S
 

As well as our dance sessions, I have been

putting together dance tutorials. I have put

these together in the same style that I would

teach to you in class. 

T H A N K  Y O U  F O R  A L L  O F  Y O U R

M E S S A G E S  T E L L I N G  M E  H O W  M U C H

T H E  D A N C I N G  I S  H E L P I N G  Y O U

D U R I N G  T H I S  T I M E  : )

These dance tutorials can be accessed via our

website: www.dancezing.co.uk

Do You Remember - beginner level

Ruby Ruby - beginner level

Maverick Shuffle - beginner level

The Lemon Tree - beginner level

Gone West - improver level

Crystal Touch - improver level

Keep Young - improver level

Faithful Soul - intermediate level

 

 

I'm missing all my dancezing friends, here's

me at 6 months pregnant, won't be long till

we all get to meet our newest dancer,

massive thank you to Nicky Zuaiter for

keeping us all going, keep well everyone,

see you soon xx
 

 

 

A  M E S S A G E

F R O M  C A R M E N

N O T H I N G  C A N  S T O P  U S  D A N C I N G

It brought a big smile to my face when Maria & Steph sent me a video of

them practising their dancing during a break at work. 

Here's their lovely message:

 

Hi Nicky, We've not forgotten you and are still practicing our steps here at work in our

PPE and every wednesday night we dance via zoom!! Looking forward to when we all

back together�We hope you are keeping safe and well.Take care    Maria & Steph

 



Q U I Z  
G U E S S  T H E  1 0  D I F F E R E N T

L I N E  D A N C E S  F R O M  T H E

P I C T U R E  C L U E S



Q U I Z  
G U E S S  T H E  1 0  D I F F E R E N T

L I N E  D A N C E S  F R O M  T H E

P I C T U R E  C L U E S

FIND THE ANSWERS ON THE NEXT NEWSLETTER

Please let me know if you would like me to put together any tutorial videos for

any particular dances.

Currently pending:

Coastin'

Guetta's Party

Caribbean Pearl

Mack the Knife

 

Email me at: nicola_zuaiter@yahoo.co.uk

 

Keep safe and well. Hope to see you soon. Nicky xxx
 


